THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE
mm 1:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
ANGULAR TOL ±  °
4 PLACES ±
3 PLACES ±

C C
D D
SHELL SHIELDING BRAID WIRE
4 GROUND BLACK
3 +DATA GREEN
2 -DATA WHITE
1 VCC RED
CONTACT
POSITION SIGNAL NAME WIRE COLOR
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
887283600 USB A STYLE 5000MM CABLE 5000+0/-80 USB 28#/20# FROST-WHT
887283500 USB A STYLE 3330MM CABLE 3330+0/-50 USB 28#/22# FROST-WHT
887283400 USB A STYLE 2080MM CABLE 2080+0/-40 USB 28#/24# FROST-WHT
887283200 USB A STYLE 810MM CABLE 810+0/-30 USB 28#/28# FROST-WHT
887283300 USB A STYLE 1310MM CABLE 1310+0/-30 USB 28#/26# FROST-WHT
887388400 USB A-PIGTAIL SUB-CH.5000MM 5000+0/-80 USB 28#/20# FROST-WHT
887388300 USB A-PIGTAIL SUB-CH.3330MM 3330+0/-50 USB 28#/22# FROST-WHT
887388200 USB A-PIGTAIL SUB-CH.2080MM 2080+0/-40 USB 28#/24# FROST-WHT
887388100 USB A-PIGTAIL SUB-CH.1310MM 1310+0/-30 USB 28#/26# FROST-WHT
887388000 USB A-PIGTAIL SUB-CH.810MM 810+0/-30 USB 28#/28# FROST-WHT
887283602 USB A STYLE 5000MM BLACK 5000+0/-80 USB 28#/20# BLACK
887283502 USB A STYLE 3330MM BLACK 3330+0/-50 USB 28#/22# BLACK
887283402 USB A STYLE 2080MM BLACK 2080+0/-40 USB 28#/24# BLACK
887283202 USB A STYLE 810MM BLACK 810+30/-0 USB 28#/28# BLACK